Check+
$1,200
$1,000

$900

$825
$725
$650
$600
$575
$550
$450
$400
$350
$325
$300
$190
$180
$170
$160
$150
$140
$130
$120
$110
$100

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$10,650

Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus
Plus

Minimum Point Payout as of 7/22/2024

Contingency
Fastshaft new Drive Shaft
Huffman Fabricating LLC. Pair of 78 M/C Fenders
Huffman Fabricating LLC. Pair of 78 M/C Fenders
Huffman Fabricating LLC. Aluminum Stock Car Visor
Keyser Gift Certificate
Wilwood Gift Certificate
Allstar Gift Certificate
Wilwood Gift Certificate
Allstar Gift Certificate
Wilwood Gift Certificate
Allstar Gift Certificate
Wilwood Gift Certificate
Allstar Gift Certificate
Wilwood Gift Certificate
Shawano Drone Service $50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate $150
Shawano Drone Service $50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate $150
Shawano Drone Service $50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate $150
Shawano Drone Service $50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate $150
Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash
Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash
Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash
Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash
Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash
Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash
K & E Gift Card
K & E Gift Card
K & E Gift Card
K & E Gift Card
K & E Gift Card
K & E Gift Card

K & E Gift Card

Quick Car Products
4 Cases Schaeffers Oil

1st in points Refreshing discount if running Lemirande Motor

Value

$300
$200
$200
$75
$150
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$200
$200
$200
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

$584
$480

$1500

Contingency

Lemirande 4412 Carb spacer

Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring
5 gal Remington VP Gas
Landrum Spring
Cash
Cash
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
5 gal Remington VP Gas
Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring
Landrum Spring

Value

$150
$100
$100
$100
$50
$100
$25
$25
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

Total Value

$1500
$1350
$1200
$1000
$975
$800
$800
$700
$675
$600
$550
$500
$475
$450
$440
$430
$420
$410
$300
$290
$280
$270
$260
$250
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$15450
$584
$480
$1500
$18014



