Minimum Point Payout as of 7/22/2024

	Check+	Plus	Contingency	Value	Contingency	Value	Total Value
1	\$1,200	Plus	Fastshaft new Drive Shaft	\$300			\$1500
2	\$1,000	Plus	Huffman Fabricating LLC. Pair of 78 M/C Fenders	\$200	Lemirande 4412 Carb spacer	\$150	\$1350
3	\$900	Plus	Huffman Fabricating LLC. Pair of 78 M/C Fenders	\$200	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$1200
4	\$825	Plus	Huffman Fabricating LLC. Aluminum Stock Car Visor	\$ 75	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$1000
5	\$725	Plus	Keyser Gift Certificate	\$150	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$975
6	\$650	Plus	Wilwood Gift Certificate	\$100	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$800
7	\$600	Plus	Allstar Gift Certificate	\$100	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$800
8	\$575	Plus	Wilwood Gift Certificate	\$100	Cash	\$ 25	\$700
9	\$550	Plus	Allstar Gift Certificate	\$100	Cash	\$ 25	\$675
10	\$450	Plus	Wilwood Gift Certificate	\$100	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$600
11	\$400	Plus	Allstar Gift Certificate	\$100	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$550
12	\$350	Plus	Wilwood Gift Certificate	\$100	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$500
13	\$325	Plus	Allstar Gift Certificate	\$100	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$475
14	\$300	Plus	Wilwood Gift Certificate	\$100	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$450
15	\$190	Plus	Shawano Drone Service \$50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate \$150	\$200	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$440
16	\$180	Plus	Shawano Drone Service \$50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate \$150	\$200	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$430
17	\$170	Plus	Shawano Drone Service \$50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate \$150	\$200	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$420
18	\$160	Plus	Shawano Drone Service \$50 cash Keyser Gift Certificate \$150	\$200	5 gal Remington VP Gas	\$ 50	\$410
19	\$150	Plus	Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash	\$ 50	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$300
20	\$140	Plus	Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash	\$ 50	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$290
21	\$130	Plus	Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash	\$ 50	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$280
22	\$120	Plus	Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash	\$ 50	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$270
23	\$110	Plus	Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash	\$ 50	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$260
24	\$100	Plus	Little Buckaroo Jr Motorsports Cash	\$ 50	Landrum Spring	\$100	\$250
25	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
26	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
27	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
28	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
29	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
30	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
31	\$50	Plus	K & E Gift Card	\$ 25			\$ 75
	\$10,650						\$15450
			Quick Car Products	\$584			\$584
			4 Cases Schaeffers Oil	\$480			\$480
			1st in points Refreshing discount if running Lemirande Motor	\$1500			\$1500
							\$18014